
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 7027400

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION - REGION VIII

Title Food Catering during the conduct of Quality Assurance of Grade 5 Alternative Delivery Mode
(ADM) Modules for Quarters 2, 3, and 4

Area of Delivery

Solicitation Number: CLMD-20-06-323

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement (Sec.
53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Catering Services

Approved Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 144,000.00

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Jim Albert A Lagado
Information Technology Officer
I
Government Center, Candahug
Palo
Leyte
Philippines 6501
63-919-4022326
63-53-8324625
jimalbert.lagado@deped.gov.ph

Status Active

Associated Components 2

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 05/06/2020

Last Updated / Time 05/06/2020 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 08/06/2020 10:00 AM

Description

16 pax June 15-29, 2020 (5 Days) - AM Snacks, Lunch, PM Snacks
16 pax July 13-17, 2020 (5 Days) - AM Snacks, Lunch, PM Snacks
16 pax August 10-14, 2020 (5 Days) - AM Snacks, Lunch, PM Snacks
Food:
4 main courses (include fish, pork, beef/chicken, vegetables)
fruit juice not powderized juice, soup, & dessert and free flowing coffee, tea, and water
Tarpaulin: 4ft. X 8ft.
Venue: RTTC Training Hall
Note: see attached menu

Created by Jim Albert A Lagado

Date Created 04/06/2020

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the

Help

printableBidNoticeAbstract https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNot...

1 of 2 05/06/2020, 1:48 pm



contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2020  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved. Help | Contact Us | Sitemap

printableBidNoticeAbstract https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNot...

2 of 2 05/06/2020, 1:48 pm


